
 
CITY OF HARLINGEN 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM 
 

From:  Tammy Jackson 
          Community Development Dept 
           502 E. Tyler St. 
           P.O. Box 2207 
           Phone: (956) 216-5180 
           Fax: (956) 216-5186 

September 12, 2017 

 
 

  

 
 
 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
AMOUNT 

1.  Removal of debris/rubble/concrete located at 601-605 E. Monroe.    
All concrete to be removed including any concrete slabs, piers, or 
pads, provide fill dirt as required to level property once concrete has 
been removed. 

 

2.  Removal of debris/rubble/concrete located at 601 South M.    All 
concrete to be removed including any concrete slabs, piers, or pads, 
provide fill dirt as required to level property once concrete has been 
removed. 

 

3.  Removal of debris/rubble/concrete located at 25418 Beckham Road.    
All concrete to be removed including any concrete slabs, piers, or 
pads, provide fill dirt as required to level property once concrete has 
been removed. 

 

4.  Removal of debris/rubble/concrete located at 1911 Marchita.    All 
concrete to be removed including any concrete slabs, piers, or pads, 
provide fill dirt as required to level property once concrete has been 
removed. 

 

5.  Removal of debris/rubble/concrete located at 2105 New Combes.    
All concrete to be removed including any concrete slabs, piers, or 
pads, provide fill dirt as required to level property once concrete has 
been removed. 

 

6.  Removal of debris/rubble/concrete located at 1018 E. Pierce.    All 
concrete to be removed including any concrete slabs, piers, or pads, 
provide fill dirt as required to level property once concrete has been 
removed. 

 

 
Quoted by Name:__________________________________________________________ 
Address: ________________________________________________________________ 
Phone # ________________________________________________________________ 
Email Address: ________________________________________________________________ 
 
Whenever an article or material is defined by describing a product or by using the name of a 
manufacturer, the term “or equal,” if not inserted, shall be implied.  The specified article or 
material shall be understood as descriptive, not restrictive. 
 



 
 
 

 
The CITY OF HARLINGEN Community Development Department is accepting 
quotations for the removal of debris/rubble/concrete for various locations. 
Quotations must be submitted to Tammy Jackson at 502 E. Tyler Street prior to 
Monday, September 18, 2017, at 12:00 noon. 
 
Contractor will be required to obtain any necessary permits.  
 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
 
 
Contractor must meet the following Minimum Insurance Requirements: 
 

TYPE OF COVERAGE      LIMITS OF LIABILITY 
Worker’s Compensation $500,000 Each Accident 
   
Employer’s Liability $500,000 Disease, Policy Limit 

$500,000 Disease, Each Employee 
   
Comprehensive General Liability $1,000,000 General Aggregate 

$1,000,000 Products-Completed 
Operations 

$1,000,000 Personal & Advertising Injury 
$500,000 Each Occurrence 
$50,000 Fire Damage 
$5,000 Medical Expense 

 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

 
The CITY OF HARLINGEN does not authorize the trespassing of property to inspect the 
property for a quotation. 
 
For further information please contact Tammy Jackson at 956-216-5180.  
 

 
QUOTATION INFORMATION SHEET 

 
 

PREVIOUS USE:  RESIDENTIAL USE 


	CITY OF HARLINGEN
	REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM

	           P.O. Box 2207
	           Phone: (956) 216-5180
	TYPE OF COVERAGE

	PREVIOUS USE:  RESIDENTIAL USE
	     LIMITS OF LIABILITY

	AMOUNTRemoval of debrisrubbleconcrete located at 601605 E Monroe All concrete to be removed including any concrete slabs piers or pads provide fill dirt as required to level property once concrete has been removed: 
	AMOUNTRemoval of debrisrubbleconcrete located at 601 South M All concrete to be removed including any concrete slabs piers or pads provide fill dirt as required to level property once concrete has been removed: 
	AMOUNTRemoval of debrisrubbleconcrete located at 25418 Beckham Road All concrete to be removed including any concrete slabs piers or pads provide fill dirt as required to level property once concrete has been removed: 
	AMOUNTRemoval of debrisrubbleconcrete located at 1911 Marchita All concrete to be removed including any concrete slabs piers or pads provide fill dirt as required to level property once concrete has been removed: 
	AMOUNTRemoval of debrisrubbleconcrete located at 2105 New Combes All concrete to be removed including any concrete slabs piers or pads provide fill dirt as required to level property once concrete has been removed: 
	AMOUNTRemoval of debrisrubbleconcrete located at 1018 E Pierce All concrete to be removed including any concrete slabs piers or pads provide fill dirt as required to level property once concrete has been removed: 
	Quoted by Name: 
	Address: 
	Phone: 
	Email Address: 


